PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FC44 - Compositelite™ Thor Shoe S3
Collection: CompositeLite™ Work

Range: Footwear

Material Upper: Full-Grain Leather

Material Outsole: PU/TPU

Reference: F21

Box Quantity: 10

Product information
Classic style S3 safety shoe. 100% non metallic construction and full grain
water resistant upper will keep your feet dry and healthy. Protective
composite toecap and midsole. Hardwearing dual density PU/TPU outsole
with superb slip and oil resistance.

Compositelite WORK Features

- CE certified
CompositeLite™ Work
Top class design and engineering that offers stylish and durable
protection. Non metallic safety components ideal for industrial wear with
a strong and lightweight construction.

- 200 joule composite toecap
- Composite midsole

- Anti-static footwear

Footwear - Energy absorbing seat region
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define
the Portwest® footwear collections. - Water resistant upper

Available colours

EU/UK/USA
Euro 38-49, UK 5-14, US 6-15

Standards

EN ISO 20345:2011 S3 Black
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FC44 - Compositelite™ Thor Shoe S3
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Iltem

FC44BKR38
FC44BKR39
FC44BKR40
FC44BKR41
FC44BKR42

FC44BKR43
FC44BKR44
FC44BKR45
FC44BKR46
FC44BKR47
FC44BKR48
FC44BKR49

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight (Kg)
1.0800
1.1800
1.2500
1.3200
1.3900
1.4280
1.5440
1.6140
1.6650
1.6840
1.7050
1.3800

Cubic (m?)
0.0978
0.0978
0.0978
0.0978
0.1106
0.1106
0.1106
0.1106
0.1106
0.1106
0.1106
0.1106

EAN13

5036108200399
5036108200405
5036108200412
5036108200429
5036108200436
5036108200443
5036108200450
5036108200467
5036108200474
5036108200481
5036108200498
5036108261741

DUN14

15036108686183
15036108686190
15036108686206
15036108686213
15036108686220
15036108686237
15036108686244
15036108686251
15036108686268
15036108686275
15036108686282
15036108749970
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